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Australian Capital Territory 
Practitioner Name Appointment Type Contact Details 
Erica Stephens Telehealth (online) 

OR 
Face-to-face 

Sportrition 
W: https://www.sportrition.com.au/ 
E: info@sportrition.com.au 
P: (02) 6282 6889 

 
New South Wales 
Practitioner Name Appointment Type Contact Details 
Holly Edstein Telehealth (online) 

OR 
Face-to-face 

Sydney Sports Medicine Centre  
W: www.ssmc.com.au 
E: holly.edstein@gmail.com 
P: 02 9764 3131 

Rebecca Haslam Telehealth (online) 
OR 
Face-to-face 

Nutrient Nation  
W: 
https://nutrientnation.com.au/about/ 
E: bec@nutrientnation.com.au  
P: 0423 454 392 

 
Queensland 
Practitioner Name Appointment Type Contact Details 
Peta Carige Telehealth (online) W: petacarige.com 

E: p.carige11@gmail.com 
Sally Anderson 
Steph Cronin 
Andrew Hall 
Kirrily Tutt 

Telehealth (online) 
OR 
Face-to-face 
 
 

Apple to Zucchini: Performance 
Nutrition 
P: (07) 3891 2000 
W: appletozucchini.com.au 
E: sally@appletozucchini.com.au  
E: steph@appletozucchini.com.au 
E: andrew@appletozucchini.com.au 
E: kirrily@appletozucchini.com.au 

Kerry Leech Telehealth (online) 
OR 
Face-to-face 

Eat Smart Nutrition Consultants  
56 Coonan Street 
Indooroopilly, QLD 4068    
W: http://www.eatsmartnutrition.com/ 
E: kerry@eatsmartnutrition.com  
P:  07 3217 8555   
M: 0412 234 572   
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South Australia 
Practitioner Name Appointment Type Contact Details 
Olivia Warnes Telehealth (online) 

OR 
Face-to-face 

Sportsmed SA  
W: www.sportsmed.com.au  
P: 08 8362 8111 
PhysioXtra 
W: www.livwellnutrition.com.au 
P: 08 8357 4988 
E: 
livwellnutritionconsulting@gmail.com 
M: 0402 846 084  

 

Tasmania    

Practitioner 
Name 

Appointment 
Type 

Contact Details  

Jaymeila Webb Telehealth 
(online) 
OR 
Face-to-face 

Tas Performance Dietetics 
E: 
tasperformancedietetics@gmail.com 
P: 0428 205 285 

 

Gaye 
Rutherford 

Telehealth 
(online) 
OR 
Face-to-face 

Tasmania Institute of Sport  
E: gayrutherford@bigpond.com 
P: 0409 149 247 
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Victoria 
Practitioner Name Appointment Type Contact Details 
Alan McCubbin Telehealth (online) Next Level Nutrition 

W: 
http://www.nextlevelnutrition.com.au/ 
E: alan@nextlevelnutrition.com.au 

Stephanie Gaskell Telehealth (online) Nutrition Strategies 
W: 
http://www.nutritionstrategies.com.au/ 
E: steph@nutritionstrategies.com.au  
P: 0417 122 070 

Jessica Rothwell Telehealth (online) 
OR 
Face-to-face 

Olympic Park Sports Medicine Centre 
W: www.opsmc.com.au 
E: Jessica.Rothwell@athletics.org.au 
P: 03 9420 4300 

Georgia Walker Telehealth (online) 
OR 
Face-to-face 

Olympic Park Sports Medicine Centre 
W: https://www.opsmc.com.au/ 
E: georgia.walker846@gmail.com 
P: 03 9420 4300 

Georgie Buckley Telehealth (online) 
OR 
Face-to-face 

Eat, love, live  
W: http://eatlovelive.com.au/ 
E: reception@eatlovelive.com.au 
E: georgie.buckley@eatlovelive.com.au 
P: 03 9087 8379 

Dominque Condo Telehealth (online) 
OR 
Face-to-face 

Core Advantage 
w: https://www.coreadvantage.com.au 
e: hello@dr-dom.com.au 
p: 1300 927 557 

 

Western Australia 
Practitioner Name Appointment Type Contact Details 
Emily Eaton Face-to-face The Swan Centre 

343 Stirling Highway 
Claremont, WA 6010 
P: 08 9382 8775 
E: reception@swancentre.com.au 

Alex Bryant 
Leah Quiet 

Telehealth (online) 
OR 
Face-to-face 

Catalyst Dietitian 
W: 
http://www.catalystdietitian.com.au/ 
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